
Secretariat of the Committee on Women's Rights and Gender Equality  

 

 

          16 February 2021 

PLANNING OF FEMM COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2021 

NB dates and timing may be further adapted due to availability and current situation 

  
Week 4  

Mon 25/01/2021 13.45-15.45  

Tues 26/01/2021 16.45-18.45 

  

Week 5  

Mon 01/02/2021 13:45-14:45 

Thu 04/02/2021 16.45-17.00 

  

Week 8 

Mon 22/02/2021 15.15-15.45 (JURI-FEMM) 

Wed 24/02/2021 10.00-10.30 

Wed 24/02/2021 13.45-15.15 (LIBE-FEMM) 

Wed 24/02/2021 16.45-18.00  

Thu 25/02/2021 16.45-18.45 

  

Week 9  

Thu 04/03/2021 9.00-12.00 

(International Women’s Day) 

 

Week 11  

Mon 15/03/2021 13:45-15:45 

Tue 16/03/2021 16.45-18.45 

  

Week 12  

Tue 23/03/2021 16.45-18.45  

Thu 25/03/2021 13:45-15:45 

  

Week 16  

Mon 19/04/2021 13:45-15:45  

  

Week 19  

Mon 10/05/2021 13:45-15:45  

  

Week 21  

Tue 25/05/2021 9.00-12.00 tbc 

 

Week 26  

Thu 01/07/2021 9.00-12.00 tbc 

 

Week 28 

Mon 12/07/2021 13:45-15:45 tbc 

 

Week 35 

Thu 02/09/2021 am tbc 

 

Week 36 

Mon 06/09/2021 pm tbc 

 

Week 39 

Thu 30/09/2021 am tbc 

 

Week 41 

Mon 11/10/2021 pm tbc 

 

Week 43 

Wed 27/10/2021 am tbc 

Thu 28/10/2021 am tbc 

 

Week 46 

Mon 15/11/2021 pm tbc 

 

Week 48 

Tue 30/11/2021 am tbc 

Tue 30/11/2021 pm tbc 

 

Week 49 

Thu 09/12/2021 am tbc

Tue 25/05/2021 16.45-18.45 tbc 

 

Week 24 

Tue 15/06/2021 09.00-12.00 tbc 

Tue 15/06/2021 16.45-18.45 tbc 

 

NB. Committee meetings take place via remote participation - INTERACTIO 


